
Lee Valley PC Lee Valley Olympic 1/Open Double

Results

04/03/2023

OPEN C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 5 Kimberley Woods S
Rugby CC

Nationwide Windows
P 98.40 0 98.40 99.68 0 99.68 98.40 (P)

2 2 Rachel Ellis U23
Lee Valley PC

Neustar
P 117.68 6 123.68 117.54 0 117.54 117.54 (P)

3 9 Darcey McMullins J16 Lee Valley PC P 138.38 10 148.38 130.73 0 130.73 130.73 (P)

4 7 Aimee Collins J18
Frome CC

Wyedean CC
P 136.87 10 146.87 132.53 0 132.53 132.53 (P)

OPEN K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 20 Joe Clarke S Stafford & Stone CC P 83.45 0 83.45 81.77 0 81.77 81.77 (P)

2 14 Jonny Dickson U23
CR Cats

Allatus Unity
P 83.51 0 83.51 82.30 2 84.30 83.51 (P)

3 2 Jake Brown U23
Tees Tigers

HPPCC
P 88.12 0 88.12 85.35 2 87.35 87.35 (P)

4 8 Thomas Mayer U23 Stafford & Stone CC P 87.60 0 87.60 91.15 0 91.15 87.60 (P)

5 3 Etienne Chappell U23
Seren D?r

Llandysul Paddlers
P 84.05 4 88.05 87.87 2 89.87 88.05 (P)

6 7 Finlay Yates-Jones U23 Llandysul Paddlers P 92.29 0 92.29 89.12 0 89.12 89.12 (P)

7 6 Eren Yalkin U23 Lee Valley PC P 92.56 0 92.56 90.34 0 90.34 90.34 (P)

8 10 Matthew Curry U23 Holme Pierrepont CC P 92.43 2 94.43 90.81 0 90.81 90.81 (P)

9 12 Oliver Cooper J18
Seren D?r

Llandysul Paddlers
P 93.56 0 93.56 93.87 0 93.87 93.56 (P)

10 15 Klass-Francisks Rozentals J18 Stafford & Stone CC P 96.06 2 98.06 93.80 0 93.80 93.80 (P)

11 18 Cody Brown J18
Lower Wharfe CC

Custom Shutter Design
P 93.50 4 97.50 92.20 2 94.20 94.20 (P)

12 1 David Paterson U23 Manchester CC P 92.47 2 94.47 88.39 6 94.39 94.39 (P)

13 13 Gwion Williams J16 Llandysul Paddlers P 94.46 0 94.46 93.10 4 97.10 94.46 (P)

14 11 Callum Walling S Shepperton SCC P 95.93 4 99.93 108.61 10 118.61 99.93 (P)

15 17 Luca Cano-Mole J18 Shepperton SCC P 101.66 2 103.66 98.37 2 100.37 100.37 (P)

16 5 Edward Dickinson U23 Stafford & Stone CC P 92.75 10 102.75 91.36 54 145.36 102.75 (P)

17 19 Harry Kirby J16 Stafford & Stone CC P 99.83 6 105.83 101.56 2 103.56 103.56 (P)

18 16 Harry Joyce J18 Shepperton SCC P 108.05 4 112.05 103.25 6 109.25 109.25 (P)

19 54 Jake Silvester S Independent P 109.25 4 113.25 120.49 54 174.49 113.25 (P)

GUESTS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 8001 Martin Dougoud S Switzerland 84.01 0 84.01 86.06 0 86.06 84.01

2 8002 Erik Holmer S Sweden 86.85 0 86.85 85.08 0 85.08 85.08

3 8005 Dimitri Marx S Switzerland 85.48 0 85.48 87.63 0 87.63 85.48

4 8009 Jan Rohrer S Switzerland 87.69 2 89.69 85.76 0 85.76 85.76

5 8007 Manuel Munsch S Switzerland 89.52 0 89.52 86.51 0 86.51 86.51

6 8006 Noel Hendrick S
Ribbontail Paddlers

Ireland
88.43 0 88.43 85.33 2 87.33 87.33

7 8003 Gelindo Chiarello S Switzerland 88.42 0 88.42 87.55 0 87.55 87.55

8 8424 Casey Eichfeld S USA 93.01 0 93.01 88.35 2 90.35 90.35

9 8423 Robert M Hendrick S
Ribbontail Paddlers

Ireland
93.22 0 93.22 91.04 0 91.04 91.04

10 8008 Ali McCreery S Ireland 89.30 2 91.30 92.97 6 98.97 91.30

11 8422 Zachary Lokken S USA 93.21 0 93.21 91.39 0 91.39 91.39

12 8004 Joshua Joseph U23 USA 89.81 2 91.81 90.22 50 140.22 91.81

13 8421 Thomas Koechlin S Switzerland 91.36 2 93.36 92.14 0 92.14 92.14

14 8425 Jake Cochrane Jc S Ireland 92.82 0 92.82 92.49 0 92.49 92.49

15 8013 Jordan Sherman S USA 92.13 50 142.13 92.66 0 92.66 92.66

16 8010 Samuel Curtis S Ireland 96.24 10 106.24 90.89 4 94.89 94.89

17 8011 Kaelin Friedenson U23 USA 95.62 0 95.62 91.31 6 97.31 95.62

18 8502 Alena Marx S Switzerland 101.05 2 103.05 95.72 0 95.72 95.72

19 8012 Pitt Rohrer U23 Switzerland 94.38 4 98.38 94.06 2 96.06 96.06

20 8501 Evy Leibfarth U23 USA 95.94 2 97.94 99.15 50 149.15 97.94

21 8503 Ria Sribar U23 USA 101.96 0 101.96 101.93 0 101.93 101.93

22 8801 Evy Leibfarth U23 USA 105.60 0 105.60 111.56 0 111.56 105.60

23 8802 Alena Marx S Switzerland 106.20 6 112.20 106.37 2 108.37 108.37

24 8504 Anna Barroso U23 Spain 112.27 4 116.27 115.14 54 169.14 116.27
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25 8014 Solomon Maragh U23 Jamaica 122.82 12 134.82 119.93 62 181.93 134.82

DIV 1 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 3 Hannah Rhodes J18 Lee Valley PC 136.32 6 142.32 123.46 2 125.46 125.46 1000

2 1 Sadie Sterry J18 Llandysul Paddlers 155.36 58 213.36 137.45 8 145.45 145.45 875

3 6 Hannah Toovey J16 CR Cats 148.71 2 150.71 156.57 52 208.57 150.71 750

4 8 Daisy Macklin J16 Stafford & Stone CC 191.99 10 201.99 DNS 201.99 625

5 14 Ridhi Makwana J16 Independent 162.94 160 322.94 160.25 54 214.25 214.25 500

6 9 Sophie Cameron J16
CR Cats

Pinkston Panthers
201.95 64 265.95 199.94 104 303.94 265.95 375

7 5 Hannah Lancaster J18 Manvers WBC 179.03 108 287.03 0 DNF 287.03 250

8 12 Lorelei Kennan J14 North Wales Slalom DNF DNS DNF

DIV 1 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 1 Nathan Nabili J18 Pinkston Panthers 107.85 2 109.85 99.95 0 99.95 99.95 1000

2 7 Dominic Thomas J16 Lee Valley PC 100.13 2 102.13 98.00 2 100.00 100.00 974

3 9 Herbie Staines J16 Lee Valley PC 100.94 2 102.94 108.15 50 158.15 102.94 949

4 6 Jacob Law J18 Winchester & District CC 119.18 0 119.18 99.46 6 105.46 105.46 923

5 12 Thomas Arrowsmith J18 Holme Pierrepont CC 105.19 2 107.19 114.52 6 120.52 107.19 897

6 11 Carl Sunderland S Stafford & Stone CC 105.18 6 111.18 103.59 6 109.59 109.59 872

7 34 Hayden Ridley J16 Lee Valley PC 112.04 2 114.04 107.30 4 111.30 111.30 846

8 28 Talu Aysan J16 Lee Valley PC DNS 107.70 4 111.70 111.70 821

9 26 Jun Yi Ong S Lee Valley PC 112.53 0 112.53 109.86 2 111.86 111.86 795

10 47 Nick Mitchell M Wyedean CC 128.03 10 138.03 111.99 0 111.99 111.99 769

11 18 Luke Robinson J18 Break Out Canoe Unit 113.25 2 115.25 109.41 4 113.41 113.41 744

12 21 Deio Thomas J14 Llandysul Paddlers 107.79 6 113.79 108.95 58 166.95 113.79 718

13 51 Lewis Arden J16 Manvers WBC 114.57 0 114.57 154.14 54 208.14 114.57 692

14 5 Daniel Lafford U23 Wyedean CC 110.84 6 116.84 113.04 2 115.04 115.04 667

15 19 Richard Stalker S Copeland CC 113.88 2 115.88 111.43 4 115.43 115.43 641

16 37 Reuben Yates J14 Stafford & Stone CC 111.81 4 115.81 111.88 258 369.88 115.81 615

17 3 David Mason U23
Wyedean CC

Stroud Valley CC
111.89 4 115.89 107.22 56 163.22 115.89 590

18 16 Jacob Burton U23 Wyedean CC 112.68 4 116.68 117.22 0 117.22 116.68 564

19 1 Sebastian Reeves J16 Lee Valley PC PU1 121.39 8 129.39 116.74 0 116.74 116.74 564

20 14 Austin Gould J16
Manvers WBC

Green Star CC
116.05 4 120.05 107.44 10 117.44 117.44 538

21 67 Oliver Shadwell J16 Lee Valley PC 118.62 106 224.62 115.98 2 117.98 117.98 513

22 60 Toby Wilde J18 Frome CC 140.12 4 144.12 119.48 0 119.48 119.48 487

23 39 Leo Timlin U23 Shepperton SCC 129.07 0 129.07 119.80 0 119.80 119.80 462

24 30 Andy Laird M
Copeland CC

EPD
114.94 6 120.94 133.85 10 143.85 120.94 436

25 43 Alistair Ross J16 Strathallan CC 122.24 8 130.24 121.17 4 125.17 125.17 410

26 48 Arthur Jacques J18 CR Cats 124.93 60 184.93 121.22 4 125.22 125.22 385

27 69 Jacob Mockler J14 Manvers WBC 116.93 60 176.93 113.38 12 125.38 125.38 359

28 66 Sid Griffiths J12 Wyedean CC 128.78 2 130.78 125.87 0 125.87 125.87 333

29 24 Theo Wright J16 Stafford & Stone CC 122.71 4 126.71 112.21 54 166.21 126.71 308

30 42 Samuel Stroud J16 Taunton CC 144.60 102 246.60 122.99 4 126.99 126.99 282

31 55 Murray E Weir J16 Breadalbane CC 133.27 12 145.27 120.76 8 128.76 128.76 256

32 22 Harry McKenna J18 Stafford & Stone CC 120.25 10 130.25 152.29 10 162.29 130.25 231

33 13 James Jackson U23 Seren D?r 125.50 6 131.50 116.09 56 172.09 131.50 205

34 50 Alexavier Aldred U23 Independent 120.92 110 230.92 122.29 10 132.29 132.29 179

35 44 Efan Welton J14 Llandysul Paddlers 135.45 54 189.45 126.79 6 132.79 132.79 154

36 59 Luke Wilkinson J18
Manvers WBC

Green Star CC
136.93 6 142.93 125.99 8 133.99 133.99 128

37 40 Les Ford M Halifax CC 130.06 4 134.06 148.16 12 160.16 134.06 103

38 7 Abel Blythe J16 Manchester CC PU7 142.00 8 150.00 126.15 12 138.15 138.15 103

39 68 Joseph Whittington J16 Frome CC 128.05 106 234.05 132.39 6 138.39 138.39 77

40 5 Joshua Phillpotts J16 Shepperton SCC PU5 135.88 8 143.88 145.40 58 203.40 143.88 77

41 61 Alasdair Woodward U23 Wyedean CC 140.26 4 144.26 133.91 12 145.91 144.26 51

42 10 Jake Mitchell J14 Wyedean CC PU10 135.00 10 145.00 150.49 6 156.49 145.00 51

43 63 Edward Searle J18 Shepperton SCC 143.39 14 157.39 128.46 54 182.46 157.39 26

44 65 Gabriel Rawlings-Crofts J18 Stafford & Stone CC DNS DNS DNS

VET K1M
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Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 7 Bob Grundy Lee Valley PC 118.12 0 118.12 116.14 6 122.14 118.12 663

2 2 Chris Wood Lee Valley PC 121.59 0 121.59 117.02 4 121.02 121.02 649

3 3 Allan Tyler Lee Valley PC 123.31 152 275.31 116.66 6 122.66 122.66 641

4 54 Jonathan Males Lee Valley PC 122.44 2 124.44 119.05 6 125.05 124.44 632

5 1 Mike Mitchell Wyedean CC 120.19 8 128.19 121.87 6 127.87 127.87 616

6 30 Paul Kettle Lee Valley PC 122.65 6 128.65 120.46 10 130.46 128.65 612

7 11 Michael Huddlestan Ribble CC 158.78 56 214.78 165.13 56 221.13 214.78 199

DIV 1 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 6 Hannah Toovey J16 CR Cats 121.69 4 125.69 129.60 4 133.60 125.69 1000

2 8 Iga Tomasik J16 Manvers WBC 136.09 60 196.09 126.68 4 130.68 130.68 958

3 1 Claire Wilson J18 CR Cats 128.86 6 134.86 149.93 4 153.93 134.86 917

4 3 Maddie Hobbs J16 Frome CC 156.50 4 160.50 129.09 6 135.09 135.09 875

5 4 Lutza Torok S
Pinkston Panthers

UTE
131.30 6 137.30 132.81 8 140.81 137.30 833

6 10 Hanna Griffiths J18 Llandysul Paddlers 134.64 4 138.64 143.64 154 297.64 138.64 792

7 5 Alana Middleton J16 Stafford & Stone CC 136.72 2 138.72 137.43 110 247.43 138.72 750

8 14 Eiri O'Connor J14 Llandysul Paddlers 127.59 12 139.59 130.60 60 190.60 139.59 708

9 16 Helena Nabili J14 Pinkston Panthers 132.37 8 140.37 128.22 12 140.22 140.22 667

10 31 Lorelei Kennan J14
North Wales Slalom

Mold Canoe Club
DNS 137.28 4 141.28 141.28 625

11 24 Charlotte Owen J14 Llandysul Paddlers 138.07 8 146.07 151.83 8 159.83 146.07 583

12 9 Sadie Sterry J18 Llandysul Paddlers DNS 145.29 2 147.29 147.29 542

13 17 Olwen Yates J16 Stafford & Stone CC 162.75 4 166.75 141.86 6 147.86 147.86 500

14 2 Taliesin McLean J16 Strathallan CC 139.97 8 147.97 124.71 56 180.71 147.97 458

15 21 Rebecca Guest J16 Manchester CC 141.67 18 159.67 140.97 12 152.97 152.97 417

16 30 Sophie Cameron J16
CR Cats

Pinkston Panthers
169.28 54 223.28 149.31 6 155.31 155.31 375

17 18 Daisy Macklin J16 Stafford & Stone CC 166.11 10 176.11 139.87 16 155.87 155.87 333

18 23 Anna-Louise Glendenning M
Proteus CC

The Artist Jeal
156.58 6 162.58 166.75 6 172.75 162.58 292

19 26 Evie Lancaster J14 Manvers WBC 151.70 16 167.70 142.73 64 206.73 167.70 250

20 15 Olivia Wears J18 CR Cats 150.64 60 210.64 135.76 314 449.76 210.64 208

21 27 Robyn Taunt J14
North Wales Slalom

Mold
185.11 208 393.11 153.79 58 211.79 211.79 167

22 20 Aimee Cameron J16 CR Cats 159.19 60 219.19 133.82 158 291.82 219.19 125

23 13 Gracie Gormal U23 Pinkston Panthers 132.35 108 240.35 139.74 160 299.74 240.35 83

24 33 Lucy Bowen J14 Llandysul Paddlers DNF 153.99 156 309.99 309.99 42

DIV 1 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 1 Isaac Wright J16 Stafford & Stone CC 107.75 4 111.75 112.18 6 118.18 111.75 1000

2 3 Dan Joyce J18 Shepperton SCC 112.02 2 114.02 116.76 10 126.76 114.02 857

3 2 Talu Aysan J16 Lee Valley PC 118.37 58 176.37 118.67 4 122.67 122.67 714

4 16 Leo Miller J16 Stafford & Stone CC 129.77 8 137.77 116.86 6 122.86 122.86 571

5 10 Sebastian Reeves J16 Lee Valley PC 132.24 2 134.24 120.55 54 174.55 134.24 429

6 19 Lewis Arden J16 Manvers WBC 135.44 4 139.44 135.08 6 141.08 139.44 286

7 5 Harry McKenna J18 Stafford & Stone CC 137.63 106 243.63 128.17 204 332.17 243.63 143

VET C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 1 Paul Mew
Windsor & District CC

Shepperton SCC
129.83 2 131.83 126.67 6 132.67 131.83 664

OPEN K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 10 Kimberley Woods S
Rugby CC

Nationwide Windows
P 92.60 0 92.60 92.63 0 92.63 92.60 (P)

2 1 MacY Kang U23 Holme Pierrepont CC P 105.97 2 107.97 101.65 4 105.65 105.65 (P)

3 5 Joely Walling U23 Shepperton SCC P 106.79 0 106.79 104.11 2 106.11 106.11 (P)

4 4 Hannah Bailey S Stafford & Stone CC P 112.45 0 112.45 109.00 0 109.00 109.00 (P)
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5 8 Sofia Alfer J16 Wyedean CC P 110.92 8 118.92 109.75 0 109.75 109.75 (P)

6 9 Arina Kontchakov J16
Meridian CC

Lee Valley PC
P 107.59 8 115.59 110.86 4 114.86 114.86 (P)

7 12 Kate Lyndon J18 Stafford & Stone CC P 117.85 6 123.85 112.84 4 116.84 116.84 (P)

8 14 Hannah Rhodes J18 Lee Valley PC P 114.02 4 118.02 DNF 118.02 (P)

9 17 Irina Medunyak S Lee Valley PC P 115.26 4 119.26 115.16 4 119.16 119.16 (P)

10 7 Katie Shattock U23 Taunton CC P 115.04 58 173.04 115.87 8 123.87 123.87 (P)

11 11 Helen Rogers S CR Cats P 123.95 0 123.95 132.98 156 288.98 123.95 (P)

12 18 Jasmine Wilde J16 Frome CC P 123.43 2 125.43 121.14 54 175.14 125.43 (P)

OPEN C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 15 Adam Burgess S
Stafford & Stone CC

JCB Ltd
P 88.40 2 90.40 86.87 0 86.87 86.87 (P)

2 13 Peter Linksted U23 Independent P 94.20 0 94.20 93.24 4 97.24 94.20 (P)

3 6 Luc Royle U23
Stafford & Stone CC

FMS
P 94.66 0 94.66 95.68 0 95.68 94.66 (P)

4 2 James Kettle U23 Lee Valley PC P 102.10 2 104.10 92.99 2 94.99 94.99 (P)

5 4 Kurts-Adams Rozentals U23 Stafford & Stone CC P 97.38 0 97.38 95.20 0 95.20 95.20 (P)

6 3 Alfie Boote U23
Stafford & Stone CC

Polyflon
P 92.09 4 96.09 90.39 6 96.39 96.09 (P)

7 1 William Coney S
Llandysul Paddlers

Seren D?r
P 95.92 2 97.92 97.76 2 99.76 97.92 (P)

8 5 Edward McDonald J18 Holme Pierrepont CC P 101.07 2 103.07 98.98 0 98.98 98.98 (P)

9 11 Klass-Francisks Rozentals J18 Stafford & Stone CC P 104.95 58 162.95 100.30 0 100.30 100.30 (P)

10 9 William Mayer J18 Stafford & Stone CC P 117.89 8 125.89 103.87 0 103.87 103.87 (P)

11 8 Philip Smith U23
Winchester & District CC

Shepperton SCC
P 104.13 6 110.13 100.44 4 104.44 104.44 (P)

12 10 Christopher Royle U23 Stafford & Stone CC P 108.51 54 162.51 104.59 4 108.59 108.59 (P)

13 12 William Kettle J18 Lee Valley PC P 104.91 50 154.91 103.42 6 109.42 109.42 (P)

14 14 Woody South J18 Lee Valley PC P 107.87 2 109.87 109.51 2 111.51 109.87 (P)

SimplySlalomVer:23.0.1  XLVer:16  WinVer:W10.00-64  Year:2023 Page 4


